25A
Series compatible with
secondary batteries
Bore size
Number of auto switches
Cylinder stroke [mm]
MXH
Auto switch
∗  For applicable auto switch model, refer to page 207.
Compact slide
6010 M9BW
Compact Slide
ø6, ø10, ø16, ø20
25A-MXH Series
How to Order
Z
∗  �The 25A- series specifications and dimensions
are the same as those of the standard model.
6, 10, 16, 20 5, 10, 15, 20, 25, 30, 40
50, 60
6 6 mm
10 10 mm
16 16 mm
20 20 mm
Nil Without auto switch (Built-in magnet)
Nil 2
S 1
Click here for details.
107
P-E18-13A 2022-4
Applicable Cylinder Series
Ordering the Auto Switches
25A- Series
Applicable Auto Switches
*1  The D-A90L-900 cannot be mounted on ø4.    *  Solid state auto switches marked with “v” are produced upon receipt of order.
Please be aware that the order part numbers for the cylinder mounted and individual auto switches are different.
(Example) Part number for ordering D-M9BWL-900:
• �Cylinder mounted type: 25A-CDJ2L16-60-M9BWL
(Omit the first "D-" and the last "-900" or "-901".)
• �Individual auto switch: D-M9BWL-900
(Place the order with the part number for auto switch shown in the table above.)
*  Lead wire length symbols:	0.5 m	…………	Nil	 (Example) M9NW
	 1 m	…………	M	 (Example) M9NWM
	 3 m	…………	L	 (Example) M9NWL
	 5 m	…………	Z	 (Example) M9NWZ
Auto switches Air cylinders
Type
Special
function
Electrical
entry
Indicator
light
Wiring
(Output)
Electrical
entry
direction
Auto switch
model
Lead wire length [m] Pre-wired
connector
CDJP2 CD(B)J2
CDJ2K CDM2 CD(B)G1 MDB CDA2
0.5 1 3 5 ø4 to ø16 ø10, ø16 ø20 to ø40 ø20 to ø63 ø80, ø100 ø32 to ø100 ø40 to ø100SDPCNil M L Z
Solid